SLX-3ES Industrial Ethernet Media Converter
Sixnet Networking Series
SlimLine Plus Unmanaged Industrial Connectivity
CONNECT. MONITOR. CONTROL.
The SLX-3ES is an Ethernet copper to fiber media converter that provides fast performance allowing for
real-time operation in industrial networking applications. These ruggedized converters are industrial
hardened to provide superior reliability. They require no user setup and immediately start operating as
soon as they’re powered up.

SLX-3ES-3SCL 2 RJ45 ports and 1 singlemode fiber SC, 40+ km
SLX-3ES-3STL 2 RJ45 ports and 1 singlemode fiber ST, 40+ km
ORDER GUIDE
CONNECT. MONITOR. CONTROL.
+1 (518) 877-5173 | info@redlion.net
About Red Lion
As the global experts in
communication, monitoring
and control for industrial
automation, Red Lion has been
delivering innovative solutions
to customers for forty years.
Our award-winning technology
enables companies worldwide
to gain real-time data visibility
that drives productivity. Product
brands include Red Lion, Sixnet
and N-Tron. With headquarters in
York, Pennsylvania, the company
has offices across the Americas,
Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion
is a Spectris company.
For more information,
visit www.redlion.net/sixnet,
call +1 (518) 877-5173 or
email info@redlion.net
       © 2012 Red Lion Controls. All Rights Reserved.    JUN2012
SPECIFICATIONS
Ethernet Performance
• Type: Unmanaged
• Operation: store and forward wire-speed
switching, non-blocking
• Modes: full or half duplex operation with
flow control on all ports
• MAC addresses: 1,024
• Memory bandwidth: 3.2 Gbps
• Latency (typical): (plus frame time)
–  5 uS for 100 Mbps
–  16 uS for 10 Mbps
• Ethernet isolation: 1,500 Vrms 1 minute
RJ45 Copper Ports
• 2 RJ45 ports fully IEEE 802.3 compliant
• Speed (10/100) and duplex settings
(full or half): auto-detecting or manually
configurable
• Auto-MDI/MDIX-crossover
automatically supports either straight or
crossed cables
• Auto-polarity for automatic correction of
crossed TD and RD pairs
Fiber Optic Ports
• 1 100 Mbps fiber optic ports
• Connector style: SC or ST
• Multimode: links up to 4 km typical; use

SLX-3ES-3SCL 2 RJ45 ports and 1 singlemode fiber SC, 40+ km
SLX-3ES-3STL 2 RJ45 ports and 1 singlemode fiber ST, 40+ km
ORDER GUIDE
CONNECT. MONITOR. CONTROL.
+1 (518) 877-5173 | info@redlion.net
About Red Lion
As the global experts in
communication, monitoring
and control for industrial
automation, Red Lion has been
delivering innovative solutions
to customers for forty years.
Our award-winning technology
enables companies worldwide
to gain real-time data visibility
that drives productivity. Product
brands include Red Lion, Sixnet
and N-Tron. With headquarters in
York, Pennsylvania, the company
has offices across the Americas,
Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion
is a Spectris company.
For more information,
visit www.redlion.net/sixnet,
call +1 (518) 877-5173 or
email info@redlion.net
       © 2012 Red Lion Controls. All Rights Reserved.    JUN2012
SPECIFICATIONS
Ethernet Performance
• Type: Unmanaged
• Operation: store and forward wire-speed
switching, non-blocking
• Modes: full or half duplex operation with
flow control on all ports
• MAC addresses: 1,024
• Memory bandwidth: 3.2 Gbps
• Latency (typical): (plus frame time)
–  5 uS for 100 Mbps
–  16 uS for 10 Mbps
• Ethernet isolation: 1,500 Vrms 1 minute
RJ45 Copper Ports
• 2 RJ45 ports fully IEEE 802.3 compliant
• Speed (10/100) and duplex settings
(full or half): auto-detecting or manually
configurable
• Auto-MDI/MDIX-crossover
automatically supports either straight or
crossed cables
• Auto-polarity for automatic correction of
crossed TD and RD pairs
Fiber Optic Ports
• 1 100 Mbps fiber optic ports
• Connector style: SC or ST
• Multimode: links up to 4 km typical; use